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Beginning of the Year McBean Elementary Title I Survey 18-19

62 06:56 Active

Responses Average time to complete Status

1. How well do you feel your child(ren)'s school provides opportunities to share feedback?

@ Not Well 0
) Minimally Well 6
@ Quite Well 27
@ Extremely Well 29

2. Did you attend a meeting this school year where the goals and activities of the Title I program
were discussed with parents and family members?

® ves 11
@ No 41
@ Unsure 8
@ Other 2

3. What would you like to see the Parent Involvement Funds used for at your child(ren)'s school?

@ Parent Facilitator 9
) Technology 38
@ Parent Workshops 13
@ Parent Center 9
@ Other 3
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4. How well does the school encourage you to play a role in the school improvement planning

process

@ Not Well
) Minimally Well
@ Quite Well

@ Extremely Well

10

27

22

5. What ways can the school better involve parents in the school's planning process?

Other

More encouragement from th...
More information on how to e...
More information about scho...

More confidence in my abilitie...

Communicate Better with Pare...

20

11

18

6. The attendance motto at McBean Elementary is "Miss School, Miss Out"! What are the major
reasons your student may miss school?

@ Being Sick
() Oversleeping

@ Transportation Issues

. Doctor's/Counseling Appoint...

. Other

43

35

—_
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7. How well does your child(ren)'s school provide information that is easy to understand?

@ Not Well 0
) Minimally Well 6
@ Quite Well 28
@ cExtremely Well 28

8. How often does your child(ren)'s teacher communicate with you about your child's progress?

@ Never 2
) Once/Twice a year 2
@ Every Few Months 4
@ Weekly or more 52

9. What is the best way to contact you regarding school events and/or concerns with your
student?

. Letters/Flyers sent home with ... 28
) Phone 33
@ tmail 19
@ Text 36
@ Social Media 9
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10. What type of informational programs would you like the school to provide for parents?

Accessing school's website/re...
Technology Assistance

Math Skills

At home reading strategies

Homework help

Other

11. Which Communication Platforms do you

Class Dojo

Parent Portal

Remind

School Facebook Page

Class webpage

Other

16

12

16

26

52

14

25

13

i —

(%)

use?

12. How well do you feel the school creates a welcoming environment for parents?

@ Not Well
) Minimally Well
@ Quite Well

@ Extremely Well

23

30
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13. Which of the following would enable you to participate in parent meetings and school

activities?

@ Childcare Assistance

) Morning Meetings
@ Transportation

@ Evening Meetings

16

18

28

14. How would your rate the following activities on a scale of 1-3 with 1=did not participate, 2=

Little Value, 3= Great Value? Open House

57

Responses

* X k

2.79 Average Rating

15. How often do you work with your child on homework?

@ Never

) Once or Twice
@ CEvery Few Months

@ Weekly or More

61

16. How often do you have conversations with your child about what his or her class is learning at

school?

. Never
) Minimally
. Sometimes

@ Frequently

. Almost all the time

11

50

®
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